
	

IBT Presents (2022- 2023 Season)

“Dracula”
Wed, Oct. 26 – Tech Rehearsal

Thur, Oct 27 – Dress Rehearsal

Fri, Oct 28 at 7:00 pm - opening night

Sat, Oct. 29 at 7:00 pm -  show

Sun, Oct. 30 at 2:00 pm - show


“The Nutcracker”
Wed, Dec 07 – Tech Rehearsal

Thur, Dec 08 – Dress Rehearsal

Fri, Dec 09 at 7:00 pm - opening night

Sat, Dec 10 at 2:00 pm and 7:00 pm - 2 shows

Sun, Dec 11 at 2:00 pm - show

Mon, Dec 12 - No Performance

Tues, Dec 13 -  No performance

Wed, Dec 14 - No Performance

Thur, Dec 15  at 10:30 – 11:30 am - School Show

Fri, Dec 16 at 7:00 pm - show 

Sat, Dec 17 at 2:00 pm and 7:00 pm - 2 shows

Sun, Dec 18 at 2:00 pm - show

Mon, Dec 19 at 2:00 pm - show

Tue, Dec 20 at 2:00 pm - show

Wed, Dec 21 at 2:00 pm - show

Thur, Dec 22 at 2:00 pm - show

Fri, Dec 23 at 2:00 pm - show


“Wizard of OZ”
IBT Children’s Ballet


Wed, Mar 22 – Load In, Tech Day

Thur, Mar 23 – Tech Rehearsal

Fri, Mar 24 - Dress Rehearsal

Sat, Mar 25 at 2:00 pm  - show

Sun, Mar 26 at 2:00 pm - show


“Swan Lake”
Tue, April 25  – Load In , Tech Day

Wed, April  26 – Tech Rehearsal

Thur, April 27 – Dress Rehearsal

Fri, April 28 at 7:00 - show

Sat, April 29  at 2:00 pm - show

Sun, April 30 at 2:00 pm - show


“Stars of Tomorrow” 
International Ballet Academy’s 

End of Year show


Fri,	Jun	16	-	Load	in,	Dress	Rehearsal

Sat, Jun 17 at 2:00 pm - show

Sun, Jun 18 at 1:00 pm and 4:00 pm - show 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